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Namn

Marcus Eklund
Richard Berg
Oliver Burenfjall
Conny Petters
Tuomas Mattila
Jesper Hedwall
David Molin
Jack Maroun
Joakim Larsson
Viktor Bohlin
Peter Larsson
Magnus Karlsson
Lars Larsson
Lennart Bénstrom

Namn

Johan Andersson
Stephan Lindberg
Thomas Johnsson
Mattias Stenstréom
Fredrik Holm
Georgios Jordanidis
Johan Fredriksson
Per Karlsson

Pasi Ruuska

Goran Malmkvist
Emil Saav

Bertil Ekberg
Timo Rajasaari

Malarcupen
SPORTING

English sporting at its best!

Férening

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Haninge Jaktskytteklubb

Finland

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club

Férening

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
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Licens
1977925
912591
1430971
1071911
Finland
1735182
1475800
2743547
3863210
1793143
1689376
1978282
2232966
125611

Licens
2356513
1092860
730665
3500308
1115264
1763288
4164231
1187768
5028904
1097441
4131891
1068268
33136
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Namn

Simon Salo

Zet Bjallquist
Gordon Hallberg
Johan Karlsson
Anders Gustafsson
Magnus Kosjanov

Namn

Hakan Larsson-Liljeberg
Guido Hildebrand
Mathias Kolback
Fredrik Wall

Peter Andersson
Kristian Jensen
Rasmus Gunnarsson
Ebbe Hjertstedt
Henrik Falk
Sebastian Pettersson
Kent Larsson

Kjell Hjalmarsson
Teres Andersson
Magnus Pettersson
Stina Hallberg
Wilma Helmersson
Fredrika Sjoblom
Anders Westman
Anders Westman
Maria Karlsson

Foérening

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Flens Jaktskytteklubb

Ostra Sédermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Leksands Skytteklubb

Foérening

Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb

Danmark

Huddinge Jaktvardsférening
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Danmark

Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Borensbergs Skyttegille
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Ostra S6dermanlands Jaktskytteklubb Gnesta
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sodertalje Jaktskytteklubb
Leksands Skytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
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Licens
1699119
107958
1517517
413047
1804611
2389338

Licens
2728520
5561359
Danmark
2749958
4718832
Danmark
1625644
4246247
2143889
2055534
4937362
4595382
3256211
2136499
2162725
3448836
3449377

91568
3823325
3138945
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39
39
40
32
28
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S2
40
31
37
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Total
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